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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ramos1834
Gymtowne

9.350 9.450 9.4509.600 37.850
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa McCall1819
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.525 9.4259.275 37.350
5 1 4 2 2T

2T

Marli Hutak1822
Flip 2 It

9.300 9.325 9.4009.325 37.350
3 4 3 3 2T

2T

Sophia Schooler1810
CGA

8.775 9.425 9.1509.350 36.700
7 3 2 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lau1850
San Francisco

9.175 9.100 9.0509.250 36.575
4 7 5 7 5 

5 

Francesca Vasconi1827
Golden Bear

9.375 9.200 9.0258.900 36.500
1 5 8 8 6 

6 

Ananya Goenka1825
Golden Bear

8.950 8.800 9.1758.775 35.700
6 9 11 4 7 

7 

Alysse Leanos1812
Classic

8.675 9.175 8.5009.175 35.525
9 6 7 9 8 

8 

Alana Bray1832
Gymtowne

8.450 8.750 9.1009.200 35.500
10 10 6 6 9 

9 

Violet Hedrick1838
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.825 8.3508.875 34.800
8 8 9 11 10 

10 

Frankie Max1842
Marin Elite

8.425 8.650 8.4258.825 34.325
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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